
Assignment deadlines  

The Actuarial Education Company © IFE: 2025 Examinations 

For the session leading to the April 2025 exams – CB Subjects  

 

Marking vouchers 

 

Subject Assignments Mocks 

CB1 

CB2 

26/03/2025 

12/03/2025 

02/04/2025 

19/03/2025 

 

Series X and Y Assignments 

 

Subject Assignment 
Recommended 

submission date 
Final deadline date 

CB1 

CB2 
X1 

25/12/2024 

13/11/2024 

19/02/2025 

22/01/2025 

CB1 

CB2 
X2 

29/01/2025 

18/12/2024 

05/03/2025 

05/02/2025 

CB1 

CB2 
X3 

26/02/2025 

15/01/2025 

19/03/2025 

19/02/2025 

CB2 X4 12/02/2025 05/03/2025 

 

Mock Exams 

 

Subject 
Recommended 

submission date 
Final deadline date 

CB1 

CB2 

19/03/2025 

05/03/2025 

02/04/2025 

19/03/2025 

 

We encourage you to work to the recommended submission dates where possible.  If you submit 

your mock on the final deadline date you are likely to receive your script back less than a week 

before your exam. 

 

Please Note: There will be no extensions granted for assignments or mocks submitted after the 

deadline using Series Marking or Mock Marking.  If there are exceptional circumstances please 

contact us as soon as possible but no later than 12 noon on the day of the deadline.  If you have 

missed the deadline and still wish to have your script marked you will need to purchase a Marking 

Voucher. 

 

 

 


